The Challenge Cup
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Old Guilfordians

Old Wellingtonian RC
Old Epsomian RC

Old Elizabethan RC
Uppingham Veterans
Old Sedberghian

Old Marlburian RC
Whitgift Veterans RC
Old Monmothian RC

NRA 156th Imperial Meeting

Schools Veterans Aggregate

A Team 2nd Team

250.38v

250.43v
249.34v
250.35v
245.24v
245.26v
246.31v
246.25v
237.21v
236.15v

245.39v

246.26v
242.24v
244.31v
241.23v
242.32v
235.24v
236.20v
222.8v

207.5v

3rd Team

245.25v

239.19v
242.21v
234.24v
236.20v
233.20v
231.11v
223.14v
210.5v
0.0v

Total

740.102v

735.88v
733.79v
728.90v
722.67v
720.78v
712.66v
705.59v
669.34v
443.20v



